
Division Rider Points

1D SADIE TROYER 71

1D KINZLEE JONES 69

1D IVY HURST 49

1D DEVON BROWN 38

1D EMILY BEISEL 38

1D KIM SQUIRES 36

1D KIT JOHNSON 32

1D GRACIE SNYDER 28

1D KAGAN DAVIS 26

1D BRANDI REEDER 25

1D KIRA MEYERS 21

1D SUZANNE BROOKS 21

1D CHELSIE SHOOP 20

1D FONDA MELBY 20

1D LANCE GRAVES 20

1D RYAN IVY 20

1D HADLEE LANDERS 19

1D LACEY THORNE 19

1D SHARON MUNN 18

1D WENDA JOHNSON 18

1D SHANNA SIMMONS 17

1D YOLANDA CALDWELL 16

1D KIMBRA FOSTER 15

1D LANITA PEIRCE 15

1D LEAH DAUGHHETEE 15

1D SIERRA MELBY 15

1D BAILEE SNOW 14

1D GINGER WEST 14

1D SHELLEY SEIBOLT 14

1D DONA KAY RULE 13

1D KAELYN CRADDOCK 13

1D BRIANNA WOODMANSEE 12

1D KADEN BURGER 12

1D KATIE BRIAN 12

1D MCKYNLIE BOWERS 11

1D PETE OEN 11

1D CONLEE BRYANT 10

1D KATHY MUEHLEN 10

1D SATIVA PORTER 10

1D BRANDY SAMS 9

1D PAISLEY PIERCE 9

1D MAX WRIGHT 8



1D HILARY ELLINGSON 7

1D KALLIE GATES 7

1D STEPHANIE CLEVELAND 6

1D ASHLEY MOORE SANDERS 5

1D SISSIE WHERRELL 5

1D CASEY MATHIS 4

1D TERI PEGOSKI 4

1D ALONA JAMES 2

1D SHAREE STAMPER 2

1D TIFFANY SEGOTTA 1

1D TYE GREEN 1



Division Rider Points

2D IVY HURST 35

2D KIMBRA FOSTER 31

2D ANGIE MEADORS 30

2D JENNILEE THOMPSON 30

2D CAROL WATERS 28

2D FONDA MELBY 28

2D LARAE PORTERFIELD SMITH 28

2D KADEN BURGER 24

2D KIMMIE WALL 24

2D KAGAN DAVIS 23

2D MCKENNA ROGERS 23

2D KAREN MANNING 20

2D MACY FUDGE 20

2D LANITA PEIRCE 19

2D LEAH DAUGHHETEE 19

2D MARLENA WILLIAMS 19

2D KELSEY HIGGS 18

2D SATIVA PORTER 18

2D STEPHANIE YODER 18

2D YOLANDA CALDWELL 18

2D AMY MCLEMORE 17

2D LAUREN UNDERWOOD-JESCHKE 17

2D PAYTON ASKINS 17

2D BRENTLEY SMALL 16

2D CANDIE WOLF 16

2D HALEY PATZ NIDA 16

2D KRISTA WHITLEY 16

2D TIFFANY SEGOTTA 16

2D JOCEE BAILEY 15

2D MACIE WHITFIELD 15

2D TAYLOR A. JOHNSON 15

2D TEDDRA KINSEY 15

2D DARLA HOOVER 14

2D ELLA KENNON 14

2D KATHY MUEHLEN 14

2D RENEE SELLS 14

2D ELLIE WILBERDING 13

2D SIERRA MELBY 13

2D TYE GREEN 13

2D ADRIAN BOLIN 12

2D BRANDI REEDER 12

2D DENISE HRDLICKA 12



2D JACKI ROBB 12

2D RANDEE HEDRICK 12

2D BRADEE ADDISON 11

2D HADLEY TATE 11

2D LISA DIBENEDETTO 11

2D SISSIE WHERRELL 11

2D EMILY BEISEL 10

2D KAELYN CRADDOCK 10

2D KINZLEE JONES 10

2D TALLULAH PHILLIPS 10

2D ALEXIS RAY 9

2D KYNLI BANNISTER 9

2D SAMANTHA ELAM 9

2D BRIANNA WOODMANSEE 8

2D GINGER WEST 8

2D BRYAR WILSON 7

2D CHRISTY TERRY 7

2D MARLEY MILLER 7

2D STEVIE ANN WILHELM 7

2D CIERRA NELSON 6

2D KARI DAWN JOHNSON 6

2D KENADEE ASH (FRANKLIN) 6

2D EMALEE ETHERIDGE 5

2D JESSICA BECK 5

2D KALI JO BANNISTER 5

2D SADIE TROYER 5

2D SHANNA SIMMONS 5

2D JILL HERRING 4

2D KATI JETT 4

2D KENDAL OWEN 4

2D PATTY MORGAN 4

2D SAVANNAH TOON 4

2D SHAYDE JACKSON 4

2D AUSTIN DOBY 3

2D ASHLEY MOORE SANDERS 2

2D DEBBIE MORGAN 2

2D LANA HOUCK 1

2D MATT OLSON 1



Division Rider Points

3D BRANDY MYERS 32

3D JANE MELBY 30

3D KARI DAWN JOHNSON 26

3D KIMBRA FOSTER 25

3D KIM KEITH 24

3D STAN NEAL 24

3D DEBBIE MORGAN 21

3D ANGALE BEST 20

3D BRADEE ADDISON 20

3D CAROL WATERS 20

3D ELLA KENNON 20

3D GRACIE RAE SNIDER 20

3D MATTHEW EVANS 20

3D STACY FISH 20

3D ASHLEY MOORE SANDERS 19

3D BAILEE SNOW 19

3D KALLIE GATES 19

3D SHELBY WHITING 19

3D KRISTA WHITLEY 18

3D LISA DIBENEDETTO 18

3D SHELBI REYNOLDS 18

3D STACI BURKE 18

3D JESSICA STAFF 17

3D OLIVIA HAMMON 17

3D SHELBY BECK 17

3D BRIANNA BRASSEAUX 16

3D CHEYENNE NASH 16

3D JOSH ANDREWS 16

3D SHANNA SIMMONS 16

3D VERONICA YOUNG 16

3D CHRISTY TERRY 15

3D PAYDEN ARNOLD 15

3D AVA SCHROEDER 14

3D CATHY BROOKS 14

3D MATAYA EKLUND 14

3D SAVANNAH TOON 14

3D AUBREY FERRIS 13

3D SADIE TROYER 13

3D SAMANTHA ELAM 13

3D ALI GEE 12

3D KAELYN CRADDOCK 12

3D LEE ANN WHEELER 12



3D MYA WHITFIELD 12

3D SHAWNA CAMERER 12

3D CERI WARD 11

3D IVY HURST 11

3D JODY MCKAY 11

3D REECE PROCTOR 11

3D RYLEE SHIELDS 11

3D ELLIE WILBERDING 10

3D MELISSA HACK 10

3D RAELENE NEAL 10

3D BAILEY BRYSON 9

3D CHLOE HELLAMS 9

3D DYLAN SPIN 9

3D JENNY COLLINS 9

3D CADE KANODE 8

3D DENISE HRDLICKA 8

3D JASARRA BACA 8

3D MACKENZIE LEONARD 8

3D ALONA JAMES 7

3D KENT HAMIT 7

3D MO SCULLY 7

3D REBEKAH ETHERIDGE 7

3D WANDA M KREIKEMEIER 7

3D MARLENA WILLIAMS 6

3D RACHEL EVANS 6

3D BAILEY WAGNON 5

3D MELISSA SILVERS 5

3D PATTY MORGAN 5

3D TONNIE SCHULTE 5

3D JADEN ELLIOTT 4

3D JAMEY JOHNSON 4

3D KENDAL OWEN 4

3D SARAH SIMS 4

3D ADRIAN BOLIN 3

3D ANGELA MYERS 3

3D LEANN WEYH 3

3D SHEILA LYNCH 3

3D WARREN JOHNSON 3

3D BROOKE COLLINS 2

3D CANDICE FOSTER 2

3D MELISSA RAMIREZ 2

3D TAYLOR A. JOHNSON 2

3D MOLLY CHILDERS 1

3D STEPHANIE YODER 1



3D TAYLOR RIDDLES 1

3D WHITNEY WASHBURN 1



Division Rider Points

4D AUBREY FERRIS 38

4D MACKENZIE LEONARD 38

4D AMY FERGUSON 31

4D KYAH KHOSRAVI 31

4D LACI BEST 30

4D HALEY WATSON 25

4D HADLEY DEARLE 24

4D BROOKLYN BUIE 23

4D MATT OLSON 23

4D MISSY PRATT 22

4D JILLIAN PRESLEY 20

4D LYNNIE MEEVES 20

4D REBEKAH ETHERIDGE 20

4D CAROL WATERS 19

4D JOSH ANDREWS 19

4D KINZLEE JONES 19

4D SABRINA BEEBE 19

4D BRYAR WILSON 18

4D DYLAN SPIN 17

4D EMMA RICKIE 17

4D LOU ANN SMITH 17

4D CATHY BROOKS 16

4D CONNIE NORVELL 16

4D DAKOTA DANLEY 16

4D JENNILEE THOMPSON 16

4D COLETTE GREENE 15

4D GABRIELLE LOFTON 15

4D KENT HAMIT 15

4D SAIGE DUMOS 15

4D CYNTHIA PHARISS 14

4D DAYMON WINBORN 14

4D DESTYNI TRAYLER 14

4D TAYLOR RIDDLES 14

4D MADISON FOSTER 13

4D PETE OEN 13

4D SONYA A BAILEY 13

4D STAN NEAL 13

4D ALEXIS RAY 12

4D LAUREN WEBSTER 12

4D MACIE WHITFIELD 12

4D MADDI BILLINGSLY 12

4D MELISSA RAMIREZ 12



4D MELISSA SILVERS 12

4D ELLA KENNON 11

4D EMALEE ETHERIDGE 11

4D JENNIFER STARKEY 11

4D MO SCULLY 11

4D ABBY HEPPER 10

4D CIERRA NELSON 10

4D FELICITY BUESIG 10

4D CHRISTINA TRAIL 9

4D DEBBIE POWDERS 9

4D MELISA MILLER 9

4D PEYTON STARKS 9

4D CANDIE WOLF 8

4D GRACI POLLARD 8

4D KYNDAL SCHLEY 8

4D PATRICIA NIDA 8

4D SARAH SIMS 8

4D AMANDA JORDAN 7

4D BRAEDON WILLIAMS 7

4D TRISTEN TAYLOR 7

4D KELSEY BLACKWELL 6

4D SHELLEY WARNER 6

4D RAYCEE MORROW 5

4D SARA BORDEN 5

4D CHARLCIE WOODS 4

4D ELLIE WILBERDING 4

4D LORI DOLAN 4

4D REBECCA TOON 4

4D BRANDON WEST 3

4D KRISTIN HUDSON 3

4D ANDREA HINES 2

4D MARLEY MILLER 2

4D MISTY NEAL 2

4D PATTY MORGAN 2

4D CRYSTAL MAST 1

4D DENISE HRDLICKA 1

4D JOANIE HILLS 1

4D JOSLIN STANKORB 1



Division Rider Points

5D KINZLEE JONES 37

5D SUZIE SCHWITTERS 35

5D DANIELLE WILLIAMS 34

5D HEATHER ROSS 34

5D AMY TURNER 33

5D TRACEY BROOKS 33

5D BRAXTON BRACKIN 29

5D ELLIE WILBERDING 29

5D MISSY PRATT 27

5D KYNLEE RHOADS 25

5D CRYSTAL MAST 24

5D RONDA CRIDER 22

5D CHRIS WALL 20

5D GRACIE RAE SNIDER 20

5D LANA HOUCK 20

5D MEGAN VAN LIERE 20

5D RYANN LAUNDER 20

5D KAYLA KREMEIER 19

5D MYA WHITFIELD 19

5D RONDA MORROW 19

5D TEDDRA KINSEY 19

5D CASSIDY TEAGUE 18

5D LAUREN WEBSTER 18

5D BRIANNA WOODMANSEE 17

5D DEBBIE POWDERS 17

5D SANDI LOVELESS 17

5D SANDRA CRIST 17

5D WANDA M KREIKEMEIER 17

5D MADDI BILLINGSLY 16

5D RAELEY CROUCH 16

5D DAVID BROWN 15

5D BRIANNA BRASSEAUX 14

5D KATI JETT 14

5D EMALEE ETHERIDGE 13

5D JENNIFER SCHMIDT 13

5D KARI DAWN JOHNSON 13

5D VICTORIA WEIL 13

5D BAILEY BRYSON 12

5D BROOKLYN BUIE 12

5D DEVON BROWN 12

5D EMMAVIEVE FASCHING 12

5D HAILEE PICKFORD 12



5D JUEL ROSS 12

5D KATHLEEN PENDLETON 12

5D CHLOE SMIT 11

5D REBECCA TOON 11

5D TONNIE SCHULTE 11

5D SONYA A BAILEY 10

5D ANGELA MYERS 9

5D JENNA BETH BLAIR 9

5D ABBY HEPPER 8

5D AVRY PULIDO 8

5D KERRY ARMSTRONG 8

5D JESSICA BECK 7

5D MATT OLSON 7

5D SARAH SIMS 7

5D SHELLEY WARNER 7

5D AMY FERGUSON 6

5D KAYLEE PARKER 6

5D STACEY ROSS 6

5D JOSLIN STANKORB 5

5D KELLY LANKFORD 5

5D JUSTINA TOWERY 4

5D KORA MEIER 3

5D GENTRY DYCHE 1

5D JANE MELBY 1

5D PATRICIA NIDA 1
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